
 

 

 

 

 

 

Spongebob Balloon 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Confetti Falling 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Build-A-Bear Float 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Finn & Jake Balloon 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Baseball Clowns 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nick Jonas 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NYPD March. Band 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Goldfish Float 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hello Kitty Balloon 

Someone 

Holding 

Cup of 

Coffee 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Harlem Globetrotters 

 

Child 

Smiling 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FREE SPACE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

China Float 

 

 

 

 

 
Ninja Turtles Float 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Radio City Rockettes 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tom Turkey Float 

Someone 

waving at 

camera 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Breakfast Clowns 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Spiderman Balloon 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dora Float 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Buzz Balloon 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Snoopy Balloon 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Macy American Band 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Goldie Blox Float 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Macy’s Believe Stars 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pool Hall Clowns 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tom Turkey Float 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Harlem Globetrotters 

 

 

Child 

Smiling 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ninja Turtles Float 

 

 

 

 

 

 

China Float 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dora Float 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Buzz Balloon 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Radio City Rockettes 

Someone 

Holding 

Cup of 

Coffee 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Spiderman Balloon 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FREE SPACE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Toy Box Clowns 

 

 

 

 

 
Hello Kitty Balloon 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Goldfish Float 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Build A Bear Float 

 

 

 
 

Spongebob Balloon 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Goldie Blox Float 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nick Jonas 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Finn & Jake Balloon 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NYPD Band 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Virginia Balloon 

Someone 

Waving at 

Camera 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Breakfast Clowns 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Radio City Rockettes 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ninja Turtles Float 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NYPD Marching Band 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Spiderman Balloon 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nick Jonas 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hello Kitty Balloon 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Toy Block Clowns 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dora Float 

Child 

Smiling 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Virginia Balloon 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Build A Bear Float 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Finn & Jake Balloon 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FREE SPACE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Harlem Globetrotters 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Macy American Band 

Someone 

Waving At 

Camera 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Macy Believe Balloon 

 

 

 
 

Snoopy Balloon 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Breakfast Clowns 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Confetti Falling 

 

 

 

 

 

 

China Float 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Goldie Blox Float 

Someone 

Holding 

Cup of 

Coffee 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Buzz Balloon 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tom Turkey Float 


